
Esso Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Masiello Cristian (05/1272) 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10

Monti Fabio (05/1075) 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 12 2 6 2 4 2 3

Masiello Alfredo (05/1274) 4 8 2 0 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 9 2 2 3 4

Cecchini Francesco (05/1275) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0

Mammarella Jessica (05/1273) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Mazzone Vincenzo (05/1095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Devis (05/1288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiello Cristian 05/1272 48 113 2,35

Monti Fabio 05/1075 44 102 2,32

Fabbri Monia 05/934 38 61 1,61

Masiello Alfredo 05/1274 37 48 1,30

Cecchini Francesco 05/1275 14 25 1,79

Mammarella Jessica 05/1273 10 4 0,40

Mazzone Vincenzo 05/1095 0 0 0,00

Campagna Devis 05/1288 1 0 0,00

Seahorses Bowling Ronta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Guidi Filippo (05/1059) 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 2 4 5 0 0

Fattaccio  Gianfranco (05/1374) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2

Caserta Carmelo (05/1012) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 3

Caporali Manuel (12/054) 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Zecca Andrea (05/1008) 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Rinaldi Daniele (05/1269) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0

Greco Andrea (05/1007) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viti Paola (05/1006) 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Brigliadori Gianluca (05/1005) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pierrick Michel Marie Francois 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Balduzzi Ludovico (05/1368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balduzzi Ruggero (05/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidi Filippo 05/1059 35 44 1,26

Fattaccio  Gianfranco 05/1374 26 40 1,54

Caserta Carmelo 05/1012 29 34 1,17

Caporali Manuel 12/054 30 28 0,93

Zecca Andrea 05/1008 26 19 0,73

Rinaldi Daniele 05/1269 20 11 0,55

Greco Andrea 05/1007 2 4 2,00

Viti Paola 05/1006 10 2 0,20

Brigliadori Gianluca 05/1005 4 1 0,25

Pierrick Michel Marie 05/1268 10 1 0,10

Balduzzi Ludovico 05/1368 0 0 0,00

Balduzzi Ruggero 05/1367 0 0 0,00

Cervelli Disidratati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 2 6 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 11

Balducci Giacomo (05/1068) 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 11

Rossi Andrea (05/804) 4 8 4 8 2 3 2 2 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0

Tacchi Marco (05/1066) 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 10 2 1 2 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8

Facondini Andrea (05/1067) 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 3 0 0 0

Fraternali Filippo (05/1069) 1 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Corso Moreno (05/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 6

Pacini Sara (05/1376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 44 84 1,91

Balducci Giacomo 05/1068 37 66 1,78

Rossi Andrea 05/804 28 51 1,82

Tacchi Marco 05/1066 27 44 1,63

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 16 26 1,62

Facondini Andrea 05/1067 16 24 1,50

Fraternali Filippo 05/1069 13 15 1,15

Del Corso Moreno 05/1369 11 14 1,27

Pacini Sara 05/1376 0 0 0,00



Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Longhi Alberto (05/836) 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 6

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 6

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5

Vittori Daniele (05/838) 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 2 1 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 3

Faedi Andrea (05/1283) 4 0 2 6 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

Martinelli Gianluca (05/1359) 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longhi Alberto 05/836 43 75 1,74

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 44 65 1,48

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 28 57 2,04

Vittori Daniele 05/838 20 42 2,10

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 27 25 0,93

Faedi Andrea 05/1283 24 20 0,83

Martinelli Gianluca 05/1359 6 7 1,17


